P L  P O R T R A Y ™  M E D I C I N E  C A B I N E T S
robern.com/vitality robern.com/pl-portray
For more than 20 years, the PL Series has been
a cornerstone of our line of luxury storage
solutions. With its modular design and multitude
of sizing options, PL PORTRAY offers exceptional
flexibility to meet the needs of any styling space —
along with the quality Robern craftsmanship

robern.com/pl-portray 23
C H O O S E  Y O U R  I N S T A L L A T I O N  T Y P E5
Product Selection
No additional hardware required.
Surface-Mount
Single Cabinet
Recess-Mount
Single Cabinet Multiple Cabinets
Multiple Cabinets
MODEL DESCRIPTION
Ganging Kits
P2RMGKIT 20" H, 26" H, 30" H, 36" H, 40" H
P2RMGKITFL 72" H
MODEL DESCRIPTION
Ganging and Side Kits, Polished Edge
P2SM-GKIT20D4P 20" H
P2SM-GKIT26D4P 26" H
P2SM-GKIT30D4P 30" H
P2SM-GKIT36D4P 36" H
P2SM-GKIT40D4P 40"H
P2SM-GKIT72D4P 72" H
Extender Ganging Kit
P2SMEXTENDKIT Add for surface ganged assemblies over
72” in width (or more than 3 cabinets)
MODEL DESCRIPTION
Side Kits, Polished Edge
P2SMKIT20D4P 20" H
P2SMKIT26D4P 26" H
P2SMKIT30D4P 30" H
P2SMKIT36D4P 36" H
P2SMKIT40D4P 40"H
P2SMKIT72D4P 72" H
PL PORTRAY Medicine Cabinets
robern.com/pl-portray24
P2 C D4 FP FS2040
	 	 1230 = 12" × 30"*